HIRE
CHARGE
TABLES & CHAIRS

3' ROUND TABLE £6.00
4' ROUND TABLE £7.50
5'ROUND TABLE £9.00
5’6" ROUND TABLE £10.00
6' ROUND TABLE £11.00
6' TRESTLE TABLE £7.00
8" TABLE LEG EXTENDERS (SET OF 4) £6.00
LARGE EASEL £12.00
CHIAVARI CHAIR - LIMEWASHED £3.50

- WITH IVORY SEAT PAD
BANQUETING CHAIR - GOLD £350

- INCL. GOLD. IVORY OR BLUE SEAT PAD

CHAIRS — WHITE BISTRO £220
- SEAT PADS BLUE VELVET £0.50
FOLDING SLATTED WOODEN CHAIR £2.40
WOODEN HIGH CHAIR £9.50
COAT RAIL (INCL 40 HANGERS) £10.50

TABLE LINEN

WHITE LINEN TABLECLOTHS

70" X 70" £550
54" X 90" TRESTLE CLOTH (SHORT) £6.00
90" X 90" TRESTLE CLOTH (LONG) £675
70" X 108" (6' X 94 £7.25
72" X 144" (6' X 12") £9.00

88" ROUND STANDARD (5' ROUND TABLE) £8.40
108” ROUND TABLECLOTH (5'6” ROUND)  £10.25
120" ROUND LONG (5' OR ¢’ROUND TABLE) £13.50
130" ROUND LONG (6’ ROUND TABLE) £15.00
NAPKINS WHITE LINEN £1.00

IVORY & BLACK LINEN TABLECLOTHS

70” X 108" TRESTLE TABLECLOTH £7.25
90" X 90" TRESTLE CLOTH (LONG) £6.75
88" ROUND STANDARD (5' ROUND TABLE) £9.00
108"ROUND STD (5' 6’ROUND TABLE) £10.25
120" ROUND LONG (5' OR 6' ROUND TABLE) £13.50
NAPKINS IVORY OR BLACK LINEN £1.00

DANCE FLOOR - PARQUET
WOOD (INCL FITTING)

12" X 12" £200.00
15" X 15" £230.00
18" X 18" £270.00

20" X 20" £300.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE

ONE DAY HIRE INCLUDES WEEKEND HIRE FROM FRIDAY - MONDAY

1. The Company means Speedwell Catering Hire Limited and the Hirer means the person or
persons actually placing the order for hire whether on his, her or their behalf of any club,
association or other organisation.

2. All orders placed by the hirer shall be confirmed in writing and these terms and conditions
shall form part of the contract hire.

3. All items hired shall at all times remain the property of the Company.

4. All items hired shall be checked by the Hirer on receipt and signed for on an acceptance of
delivery slip. No query as to number or condition of any item shall be raised by the
Hirer thereafter.

5. The Hirer shall be responsible for any loss of, or damage to, any item hired after signing the
acceptance slip until the said items are either returned to, or collected by, the Company.
Replacement cost of items hired is available on request.

6. All orders shall be paid for by the Hirer 10 days prior to delivery or by an agreed
business account.

7. Hiring charges appear on the price list and are as follows;

Charges shown on the price list are for one day or weekend hire.
For 2-3 days hire, charge is 1.5 days' rate.
For 4-7 days hire, charge is 2 days' rate.

8. A deposit of between £50 and £200 will be payable by the Hirer on confirmation to secure
the order, which will be refunded after the items have been returned to, or collected by, the
Company, subject to any deductions for lost, broken or damaged items. The amount of such
deductions in respect of each individual item is available on request.

9. All items must be returned in a clean condition (except linen), in the event that the Hirer
does not observe this condition, a charge of 50% of the relevant hire charge for washing up or
cleaning will be due unless a washing up service has been requested in advance.

10. No substitute items will be accepted by the Company in place of the items supplied.

11. The Company will deliver and collect items hired subject to a minimum charge of £10
when requested. Quotations on request.

12. The Company reserves the right to alter prices at any time and the Company also reserves
the right to substitute the nearest type, size of item in any case of non-availability of the item
ordered by the Hirer.

13. The Company will not be responsible in any way for any accident, loss or damage, either
direct or consequential, resulting from the use of any item hired from whatever cause arising.
14. Access for delivery - while we always try to deliver to the door, responsibility for
reasonable access rests with the Hirer. We cannot always travel off road in adverse

weather conditions in which case, responsibility for transporting the hired items to and from
the venue from our delivery vehicle rests with the Hirer.

If you would like a quotation including full delivery & collection costs, please either
phone or e-mail the company using the details shown on the front of this price list, or
complete your requirements on the price list, fill in the following details and return to the
address shown on the front of this price list:

Customer name:
Address:

Tel. No.
E-mail address:

Delivery address (venue):
Delivery contact details:

- Telephone
- E--mail

Delivery date:
Function date:
Preferred collection date:

Please note for weekend hires, our usual delivery and collection days are Friday
and Monday

SPEEDWELL

EVENT AND CATERING EQUIPMENT HIRE

PRICE LIST SUMMER/AUTUMN 2023

WASHING UP

SERVICE
NOW ONLY

FREE

WASHING UP

ON ORDERS
OVER £500

OF HIRE PRICE

No VAT

FREE DELIVERY TO SELECTED LOCAL VENUES

DELIVERY CHARGES
AVILABLE ON REQUEST

VISIT
WWW.SPEEDWELLCATERINGHIRE.CO.UK

E-MAIL
INFO@SPEEDWELLCATERINGHIRE.CO.UK

CALL
OFFICE - 01323 833553
MOBILE - 07710 483871

SPEEDWELL CATERING HIRE LIMITED - REGISTERED IN ENGLAND
COMPANY NUMBER 7736951iFAREHAM COTTAGE CHILSHAM LANE
HERSTMONCEUX HAILSHAM EAST SUSSEX BN27 40H



CHURCHILL PROFILE PLAIN
WHITE

RAMEKINS 40Z

PASTA OR SOUP BOWL - WIDE RIMMED
DINNER PLATES 10.25"
STARTER/DESSERT PLATES 8"

SIDE PLATES 6"

SOUP/DESSERT BOWLS (SMALL RIM)
DESSERT BOWL (WITH SMALL RIM)
BUTTER DISHES

DEMI TASSE

DEMI TASSE SAUCERS

TEA AND COFFEE CUPS

SAUCERS

COFFEE MUGS

SUGAR BOWLS

MILK JUGS 1/2 PT

MILK JUGS 1PINT

GRATIN DISHES

SALT/PEPPER SETS

CUTLERY

DINNER KNIFE
DINNER FORK
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUP SPOON
COFFEE SPOON
TEA SPOON
FISH KNIFE

FISH FORK
PASTRY FORK
SERVING SPOON
CHEESE KNIFE

HIRE

£0.40
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.45
£0.20
£0.20
£0.25
£0.20
£0.29
£0.90
£1.00
£1.50

£0.30
£1.65

£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.20
£0.20
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.35
£0.50

GLASSES
EACH (HIRE BY THE BOX)

SHERRY/LIQUEUR

SMALL WINE (6.50Z) PERCEPTION
MEDIUM WINE (80Z) PERCEPTION
LARGE WINE (110Z) PERCEPTION
CHAMPAGNE FLUTES
CHAMPAGNE SAUCERS
WHISKY/OLD FASHIONED GLASS
WATER GLASS

PINT STRAIGHTS

1/2 PINT STRAIGHTS/100Z HI-BALL
PINT BEER MUGS (DIMPLED)

1/2 PINT BEER (DIMPLED )

PORT

COCKTAIL GLASS (CLASSIC MARTINI
SHOT GLASS

100Z FANCY COCKTAIL GLASS
WATER JUGS (ICE-LIP)

CAKE STANDS, KNIVES,
TABLE CENTRES

CAKE STANDS: ROUND AND SOUARE
WEDDING CAKE KNIFE

TABLE NUMBER HOLDER
TABLE NUMBER FOR ABOVE

CHINA BUD VASE
MIRRORED CENTER PLATE 10"
GAZEBOS

8M X 4M WHITE - WITH SIDES
8M X 4M WHITE - WITHOUT SIDES

4M X 4M WHITE/BLACK - WITH SIDES

HIRE

£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.30
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.25
£0.30
£0.25
£0.25
£0.30
£0.25
£0.40
£1.15

£15.00
£250

£1.50
£0.25

£0.90
£1.50

£295.00
£250.00

£175.00

4AM X 4M WHITE/BLACK - WITHOUT SIDES  £1560.00

OTHER TABLEWARE

GRAVY/SAUCE BOATS (STAINLESS)
DIVIDED VEGETABLE DISHES

OVEN TO TABLEWARE - SMALL

OVEN TO TABLEWARE - LARGE

SALAD BOWLS 8"

SALAD BOWLS 10"

SALAD SERVERS (FORK & SPOON)
SALAD TONGS (PLASTIC)

BREAD BASKETS

LA CAFETIERE MEDIUM (8 CUP/1 LITRE)

LA CAFETIERE LARGE (12 CUP/15 LITRE)

TEAPOTS 2 PINT STAINLESS

TEAPOT 6 PINT CATERING STYLE
INSULATED 2LT COFFEE JUG

WINE BUCKET

FOLDING STAND FOR WINE BUCKET
DOUBLE WALLED WINE COOLER
INSULATED ICE PAIL

CORKSCREW (WAITERS FRIEND)
CHAFING DISHES (INCL 2 X GEL FUELS)

GEL FUEL FOR CHAFING DISHES (PER CAN)

OTHER SUNDRIES

WATER HEATER 251
100 CUP (16L) COFFEE PERCOLATOR
SOUP KETTLE 10L

TRAYS 20" X 15" WOODEN

12" STAINLESS STEEL ROUNDS

SS OVAL FLATS 16"

SS OVAL FLATS 20"

SS OVAL FLATS 24"

NON SLIP WAITER TRAYS 14"
ASHTRAYS (GLASS)

8L KILNER JAR DRINK DISPENSER

HIRE

£1.00
£1.00
£175
£2.00
£1.20
£1.40
£0.65
£0.50
£0.75
£3.00
£375
£175
£2.50
£250
£225
£3.00
£250
£350
£0.90
£17.50
£1.40

£12.50
£2250
£20.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.25
£1.50
£175
£0.40
£10.00






