TABLES & CHAIRS

3' ROUND TABLE 4' ROUND TABLE 5' ROUND TABLE 5'6" ROUND TABLE 6' ROUND TABLE 6' TRESTLE TABLE 8" TABLE LEG EXTENDERS (SET OF 4) LARGE EASEL CHIAVARI CHAIR - LIMEWASHED - WITH IVORY SEAT PAD	£6.00 £7.50 £9.00 £10.00 £11.00 £7.00 £6.00 £12.00 £3.50
BANQUETING CHAIR – GOLD	£3.50
- INCL. GOLD, IVORY OR BLUE SEAT PAD	
CHAIRS – WHITE BISTRO – SEAT PADS BLUE VELVET FOLDING SLATTED WOODEN CHAIR	£2.20 £0.50 £2.40

HIRF

£9.50

£10.50

CHARGE

TABLE LINEN

WOODEN HIGH CHAIR

COAT RAIL (INCL 40 HANGERS)

WHITE LINEN TABLECLOTHS

54" X 90" TRESTLE CLOTH (SHORT) £ 90" X 90" TRESTLE CLOTH (LONG) £ 70" X 108" (6' X 9') £ 72" X 144" (6' X 12') £ 88" ROUND STANDARD (5' ROUND TABLE) £ 108" ROUND TABLECLOTH (5'6" ROUND) £ 120" ROUND LONG (5' OR 6'ROUND TABLE) £	
88" ROUND STANDARD (5' ROUND TABLE) £ 108" ROUND TABLECLOTH (5'6" ROUND) £ 120" ROUND LONG (5' OR 6'ROUND TABLE) £	5.50 6.00 6.75 7.25
108" ROUND TABLECLOTH (5'6" ROUND) £ 120" ROUND LONG (5' OR 6'ROUND TABLE) £	9.00
120" ROUND LONG (5' OR 6'ROUND TABLE) £	8.40
	10.25
	13.50
130" ROUND LONG (6' ROUND TABLE) \pm	15.00
NAPKINS WHITE LINEN £	1.00

IVORY & BLACK LINEN TABLECLOTHS

70" X 108"TRESTLE TABLECLOTH	£7.25
90" X 90" TRESTLE CLOTH (LONG)	£6.75
88" ROUND STANDARD (5' ROUND TABLE)	£9.00
108"ROUND STD (5' 6"ROUND TABLE)	£10.25
120" ROUND LONG (5' OR 6' ROUND TABLE)	£13.50
NAPKINS IVORY OR BLACK LINEN	£1.00

DANCE FLOOR – PARQUET WOOD (INCL FITTING)

12" X 12" 15" X 15"	£200.00 £230.00
18" X 18"	£270.00
20" X 20"	£300.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE

ONE DAY HIRE INCLUDES WEEKEND HIRE FROM FRIDAY - MONDAY

1. The Company means Speedwell Catering Hire Limited and the Hirer means the person or persons actually placing the order for hire whether on his, her or their behalf of any club, association or other organisation.

2. All orders placed by the hirer shall be confirmed in writing and these terms and conditions shall form part of the contract hire.

3. All items hired shall at all times remain the property of the Company.

4. All items hired shall be checked by the Hirer on receipt and signed for on an acceptance of delivery slip. No query as to number or condition of any item shall be raised by the Hirer thereafter.

5. The Hirer shall be responsible for any loss of, or damage to, any item hired after signing the acceptance slip until the said items are either returned to, or collected by, the Company. Replacement cost of items hired is available on request.

6. All orders shall be paid for by the Hirer 10 days prior to delivery or by an agreed business account.

7. Hiring charges appear on the price list and are as follows;

Charges shown on the price list are for one day or weekend hire. For 2-3 days hire, charge is 1.5 days' rate. For 4-7 days hire, charge is 2 days' rate.

8. A deposit of between £50 and £200 will be payable by the Hirer on confirmation to secure the order, which will be refunded after the items have been returned to, or collected by, the Company, subject to any deductions for lost, broken or damaged items. The amount of such deductions in respect of each individual item is available on request.

9. All items must be returned in a clean condition (except linen), in the event that the Hirer does not observe this condition, a charge of 50% of the relevant hire charge for washing up or cleaning will be due unless a washing up service has been requested in advance.

10. No substitute items will be accepted by the Company in place of the items supplied.

11. The Company will deliver and collect items hired subject to a minimum charge of $\pounds 10$ when requested. Quotations on request.

12. The Company reserves the right to alter prices at any time and the Company also reserves the right to substitute the nearest type, size of item in any case of non-availability of the item ordered by the Hirer.

13. The Company will not be responsible in any way for any accident, loss or damage, either direct or consequential, resulting from the use of any item hired from whatever cause arising.

14. Access for delivery - while we always try to deliver to the door, responsibility for reasonable access rests with the Hirer. We cannot always travel off road in adverse weather conditions in which case, responsibility for transporting the hired items to and from the venue from our delivery vehicle rests with the Hirer.

If you would like a quotation including full delivery & collection costs, please either phone or e-mail the company using the details shown on the front of this price list, or complete your requirements on the price list, fill in the following details and return to the address shown on the front of this price list:

Customer name: Address:

Tel. No.

E-mail address:

Delivery address (venue): Delivery contact details:

- Telephone - E--mail

Delivery date:

Function date:

Preferred collection date:

Please note for weekend hires, our usual delivery and collection days are Friday and Monday

SPEEDWELL EVENT AND CATERING EQUIPMENT HIRE

PRICE LIST SUMMER/AUTUMN 2023



No VAT

FREE DELIVERY TO SELECTED LOCAL VENUES

DELIVERY CHARGES AVILABLE ON REQUEST

VISIT

WWW.SPEEDWELLCATERINGHIRE.CO.UK

E-MAIL

INFO@SPEEDWELLCATERINGHIRE.CO.UK

CALL

OFFICE - 01323 833553 MOBILE - 07710 483871

SPEEDWELL CATERING HIRE LIMITED - REGISTERED IN ENGLAND COMPANY NUMBER 773695 FAREHAM COTTAGE CHILSHAM LANE HERSTMONCEUX HAILSHAM EAST SUSSEX BN27 4QH

CHURCHILL PROFILE PLAIN WHITE

CUTLERY

DINNER KNIFE	£0.25
DINNER FORK	£0.25
DESSERT KNIFE	£0.25
DESSERT FORK	£0.25
DESSERT SPOON	£0.25
SOUP SPOON	£0.25
COFFEE SPOON	£0.20
TEA SPOON	£0.20
FISH KNIFE	£0.25
FISH KNIFE	£0.25
FISH FORK	£0.25
PASTRY FORK	£0.25
SERVING SPOON	£0.35
CHEESE KNIFE	£0.50

GLASSES EACH (HIRE BY THE BOX)

SHERRY/LIOUEUR SMALL WINE (6.50Z) PERCEPTION MEDIUM WINE (80Z) PERCEPTION LARGE WINE (110Z) PERCEPTION CHAMPAGNE FLUTES CHAMPAGNE SAUCERS WHISKY/OLD FASHIONED GLASS WATER GLASS PINT STRAIGHTS 1/2 PINT STRAIGHTS/100Z HI-BALL PINT BEER MUGS (DIMPLED) 1/2 PINT BEER (DIMPLED) PORT COCKTAIL GLASS (CLASSIC MARTINI) SHOT GLASS 100Z FANCY COCKTAIL GLASS WATER JUGS (ICE-LIP)	£0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.25 £0.30 £0.25 £0.25 £0.40
---	--

HIRE

CAKE STANDS, KNIVES, TABLE CENTRES

CAKE STANDS: ROUND AND SQUARE	£15.00
WEDDING CAKE KNIFE	£2.50
TABLE NUMBER HOLDER	£1.50
TABLE NUMBER FOR ABOVE	£0.25
CHINA BUD VASE	£0.90
MIRRORED CENTER PLATE 10"	£1.50

GAZEBOS

8M X 4M WHITE – WITH SIDES	£295.00
8M X 4M WHITE – WITHOUT SIDES	£250.00
4M X 4M WHITE/BLACK – WITH SIDES	£175.00
4M X 4M WHITE/BLACK – WITHOUT SIDES	£150.00

OTHER TABLEWARE

GRAVY/SAUCE BOATS (STAINLESS)	£1.00
DIVIDED VEGETABLE DISHES	£1.00
OVEN TO TABLEWARE – SMALL	£1.75
OVEN TO TABLEWARE – LARGE	£2.00
SALAD BOWLS 8"	£1.20
SALAD BOWLS 10"	£1.40
SALAD SERVERS (FORK & SPOON)	£0.65
SALAD TONGS (PLASTIC)	£0.50
BREAD BASKETS	£0.75
LA CAFETIERE MEDIUM (8 CUP/1 LITRE)	£3.00
LA CAFETIERE LARGE (12 CUP/1.5 LITRE)	£3.75
TEAPOTS 2 PINT STAINLESS	£1.75
TEAPOT 6 PINT CATERING STYLE	£2.50
INSULATED 2LT COFFEE JUG	£2.50
WINE BUCKET	£2.25
FOLDING STAND FOR WINE BUCKET	£3.00
DOUBLE WALLED WINE COOLER	£2.50
INSULATED ICE PAIL	£3.50
CORKSCREW (WAITERS FRIEND)	£0.90
CHAFING DISHES (INCL 2 X GEL FUELS)	£17.50
GEL FUEL FOR CHAFING DISHES (PER CAN)	£1.40

OTHER SUNDRIES

WATER HEATER 25L 100 CUP (16L) COFFEE PERCOLATOR SOUP KETTLE 10L TRAYS 20" X 15" WOODEN 12" STAINLESS STEEL ROUNDS SS OVAL FLATS 16" SS OVAL FLATS 20" SS OVAL FLATS 24" NON SLIP WAITER TRAYS 14" ASHTRAYS (GLASS) 81 KILNEP LAR DRINK DISPENSER	£12.50 £22.50 £1.50 £1.00 £1.00 £1.25 £1.50 £1.75 £0.40 £10.00
8L KILNER JAR DRINK DISPENSER	£10.00